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Administrators – Office Staff Extension Email 

Toeller, John – Principal 2302 john.toeller@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Houk, Scott – Asst. Principal 2303 john.gardner@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Barker, Alea – Director of Curriculum 2325 alea.barker@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Hearing, Kim – Director of Special Ed. 2327 kim.hearing@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Winnenberg, Joe – Director of Technology 2313 joe.winnenberg@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Paul R.N., Jodi – School Nurse  2310 jodi.paul@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Sjostrand, Caitlin – Psychologist 2127 caitlin.sjostrand@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Baker, Pam – Secretary 2304 pam.baker@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Harris, Joyce – Secretary 2300 joyce.harris@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Wilson, Betty – Secretary  2320 betty.wilson@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Elementary School Staff PS – 4
th

 grade     

Anderson, Helen – 3
rd

 Grade 2206 helen.anderson@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Anderson, Katie – 2
nd

 grade 2238 katie.anderson@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Cannon, Jody – 3
rd

 grade 2208 jody.cannon@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Devoll, Katherine – ESC Unit Teacher 2231 katherine.devoll@mvesc.org 

Dodd, Becky – kindergarten 2217 becky.dodd@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Dodd, Tisha – kindergarten 2218 tisha.dodd@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Eppley, Renee – 3
rd

 grade 2215 renee.eppley@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Fields, Sally – 1
st
 grade 2221 sally.fields@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Frick, Marissa – 1
st
 & 2

nd
 Sp. Ed. 2227 mari.frick@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Hashman, Margie - 4
th

 grade 2204 margie.hashman@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Householder, Joelle – 1
st
 grade 2226 joelle.householder@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Kimble, Shauna – 2
nd

 grade 2233 shauna.kimble@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Lane, Karen – K & 3
rd

 Math/Reading 2211 karen.lane@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Lotozo, Ashley KG & 1
st
 Math/Reading 2228 ashley.lotozo@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Mason, Meagan  - 4
th

 grade 2201 meagan.mason@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Mathias, Holly – 3
rd

 Sp. Ed. 2207 holly.mathias@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Mumford, Sonja – ESC Unit Aide 2231 sonja.mumford@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Nye, Sharon – 1
st
 grade 2222 sharon.nye@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Pontious, Alice – 3
rd

 grade 2209 alice.pontious@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Roberts, Tomi – 1
st
 grade 2220 tomi.roberts@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Rupe, Elizabeth – 2
nd

 grade 2237 elizabeth.rupe@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Russell-Reed, Kim – kindergarten 2212 kim.russell-reed@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Sheets, Melissa – 2
nd

 grade 2232 melissa.sheets@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Smith, Larissa – 4
th

 grade 2205 larissa.smith@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Smith, Shelia – 3-5 Math/Reading 2305 shelia.smith@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Sowers, Darla – 4
th

 Sp. Ed. 2202 darla.sowers@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Spicer, Jenny – 1-2 Math/Reading 2230 jenny.spicer@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Thorngate, Christina – ESC Aide 2209 christina.thorngate@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Weaver, Mary Ann – kindergarten 2216 maryann.weaver@crooksville.k12.oh.us  
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MVESC Specialist    

Schetter, Tamra – Speech/Language 2126 tamra.schetter@mvesc.org 

PT and OT Therapy 2129  

Browning, Courtney, Student 

Advocate/LPC 
2135 courtney.browning@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Hilliard, Victoria, Student Advocate/LSW 2134 victoria.hilliard@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Johnson, Christina, Student Advocate/LSW 2134 christina.johnson@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

 

Crooksville Preschool 740-982-7845 Email 

Daniels, Marcia Jane – PS Teacher 1241 marcia.daniels@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Erwin, Kelly – PS aide 1241 kelly.erwin@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Wilson, Jessi – ESC PS Teacher  1217 jessi.wilson@mvesc.org 

Fisher, Lori – PS aide 1217 lori.fisher@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Holland, Lucinda – ESC PS Teacher  1242 lucinda.holland@mvesc.org 

Horn, Diane – ESC PS aide 1242 diane.horn@mvesc.org 

MVESC Leaps & Bounds Preschool 2162  

Blosser, Jessica – ESC Int. Specialist   jessica.blosser@mvesc.org 

Higgins, Peggy – ESC aide  peggy.higgins@mvesc.org 

Frash, Shonda – ESC Aide  shonda.frash@mvesc.org 

Cafeteria Cooks Extension Email 

Holcombe, Theresa – Head Cook 2109 theresa.holcombe@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Brown, Sheila  sheila.brown@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Burgess, Misty  misty.burgess@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Dennis, Melissa  melissa.dennis@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Peck, Peggy  peggy.peck@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Custodians 2160  

Hampton, William “Bill”  bill.hampton@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

Jadwin, Mark  mark.jadwin@crooksville.k12.oh.us 

White, Tim  tim.white@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Wolfe, Donnie  donnie.wolfe@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Maintenance 740-982-2277  

Reed, Ab  ab.reed@crooksville.k12.oh.us  

Collins, Drew  drew.collins@crooksville.k12.oh.us  
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